
Clasificación ÚNICA 3ª

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 3ª

1 OMNIA GYM 171.449BAL

GEORGIEVA Gabriela 9.867 10.70012.000 43.86711.300

JOHNSON Faye Jaimee 0.000 9.95011.367 21.3170.000

MAS Nuria 0.000 10.5000.000 10.5000.000

ORTEGA Adriana 8.600 0.00011.933 29.5839.050

PADOVAN Ornella Bianca 7.167 0.00011.800 29.71710.750

PASCUAL Carlota 8.933 11.25012.033 43.06610.850

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba 9.233 11.2500.000 30.93310.450

47.766 36.633 43.700 43.350

2 GIMNASTIC PALMA 170.700BAL

CAÑELLAS Alba 10.000 0.0000.000 10.0000.000

CROIX Joana Maria 4.433 9.30012.133 34.9169.050

DARDER Nuria 9.300 11.65011.867 32.8170.000

ESCAURIAZA Leire 8.267 11.95010.700 42.11711.200

ESCOLANO Aimara 0.000 0.0000.000 10.05010.050

MARIANITO Mariana 9.900 0.00012.533 34.73312.300

ROSAMILIA Marina 0.000 8.20010.567 28.81710.050

VILLALONGA Elsa 0.000 9.5000.000 9.5000.000

47.233 37.467 42.400 43.600

3 R.G.C.COVADONGA 170.167AST

ALVAREZ Nora 6.567 10.6000.000 17.1670.000

BASTIAN Marina 7.733 0.00011.300 29.53310.500

CEÑAL Amaia 9.200 10.95010.067 40.71710.500

GARCIA  Maria 0.000 10.3500.000 10.3500.000

GONZALEZ Covadonga 0.000 0.00011.767 20.8679.100

MARTIN Carolina 10.033 11.35012.000 44.68311.300

SAMPEDRO Claudia 10.367 10.50011.767 42.93410.300

46.834 37.333 43.400 42.600
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Clasificación ÚNICA 3ª

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 3ª

4 CG MOLINS DE REI 167.099CAT

AGUILAR Aina 7.467 8.10011.600 37.71710.550

CORONAS  Xenia 0.000 8.80011.400 29.6009.400

DOMINGUEZ  Elena Itxell 8.033 9.8500.000 28.33310.450

GUZMAN  Georgina 0.000 0.00011.633 11.6330.000

OLLE Ona 0.000 11.0000.000 11.0000.000

ROMERO Olga 10.500 11.20011.667 44.51711.150

SORIANO Ariadna 8.233 0.00011.900 20.1330.000

VILLANOVA Eva 10.033 0.0000.000 20.53310.500

46.800 36.799 40.850 42.650

5 CG BARCELONA 166.833CAT

BROMLEY Julia 2.533 11.15011.633 35.51610.200

CASTRO Aroa 0.000 0.00010.500 20.2509.750

PUIG Aina 9.433 11.65011.867 45.00012.050

SANCHEZ Ariadna 6.067 10.60011.600 28.2670.000

SANCHEZ Claudia 7.000 10.70011.633 38.7839.450

STAGNI Sara 9.400 9.0500.000 30.55012.100

46.733 31.900 44.100 44.100

6 CGA L'HOSPITALET 166.301CAT

BERMUDEZ Irene 0.000 0.00012.267 22.66710.400

MUNIESA Noa 8.900 9.9000.000 29.30010.500

PEREZ Analis Anyara 8.600 0.0000.000 8.6000.000

PRIVADO Laia 0.000 9.65011.033 20.6830.000

ROVIRA Martina 8.267 10.25011.700 41.31711.100

RUIZ Sonia 8.267 10.50011.867 41.33410.700

VILLAVERDE Lucia 8.467 10.55011.933 41.75010.800

47.767 34.234 41.200 43.100
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Clasificación ÚNICA 3ª

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 3ª

7 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 164.652CAT

BELLOC Ainara 7.833 0.0000.000 7.8330.000

CERVERA Xenia 0.000 0.0000.000 10.25010.250

FERNANDEZ Ania 0.000 10.20012.200 32.95010.550

FLISEK Julia 7.867 0.00011.800 29.1679.500

GRASAS  Anna 8.167 9.30010.800 28.2670.000

MATAS Jana 8.267 10.1000.000 18.3670.000

MATILLAS Andrea 9.767 9.95011.767 42.78411.300

MERCADE Laura 0.000 0.00011.467 11.4670.000

ZACARIADES Ines 0.000 10.7500.000 21.00010.250

47.234 34.068 41.000 42.350

8 CLUB SUR 162.364AND

FERNANDEZ Carlota 7.267 10.10010.800 38.91710.750

HAEGEMAN Carlotta 8.900 9.95011.332 40.28210.100

HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia 10.033 9.45012.000 41.88310.400

PASTOR Carlota 9.133 10.3500.000 19.4830.000

PASTOR Maria 8.233 0.0009.632 27.8159.950

RAMIREZ Sara 0.000 9.90010.133 30.28310.250

44.265 36.299 40.300 41.500

9 FLIP-FLAP 158.534ARA

ARTOLA Leire 7.933 8.70011.967 39.95011.350

ESTEBAN Marina 0.000 0.00011.767 23.31711.550

LEGUA Naiara 0.000 8.9009.467 26.4178.050

RUBIO Marta 8.567 9.95011.100 40.71711.100

SARRATE  Joana 7.100 10.7500.000 17.8500.000

TOBAJAS Daniela 7.667 7.05011.433 34.8508.700

46.267 31.267 38.300 42.700
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Clasificación ÚNICA 3ª

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com TOTAL

ÚNICA 3ª

10 VILA-REAL 152.400CVA

FLOR Sonia 7.333 9.95010.700 37.5339.550

GONZALEZ Nayara 3.267 9.1500.000 20.7178.300

MARQUES Solana 7.833 0.00010.000 17.8330.000

SALAS Carlota 7.533 7.15012.167 37.35010.500

SANCHEZ Aitana 8.367 9.35010.900 38.1179.500

SANCHEZ Carla 0.000 9.95010.767 29.5678.850

44.534 31.066 38.400 38.400
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Clasificación General

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ÚNICA 3ª
Equipo

1 CG BARCELONA 45.000PUIG Aina 9.433 11.65011.867 12.050CAT

2 R.G.C.COVADONGA 44.683MARTIN Carolina 10.033 11.35012.000 11.300AST

3 CG MOLINS DE REI 44.517ROMERO Olga 10.500 11.20011.667 11.150CAT

4 OMNIA GYM 43.867GEORGIEVA Gabriela 9.867 10.70012.000 11.300BAL

5 OMNIA GYM 43.066PASCUAL Carlota 8.933 11.25012.033 10.850BAL

6 R.G.C.COVADONGA 42.934SAMPEDRO Claudia 10.367 10.50011.767 10.300AST

7 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 42.784MATILLAS Andrea 9.767 9.95011.767 11.300CAT

8 GIMNASTIC PALMA 42.117ESCAURIAZA Leire 8.267 11.95010.700 11.200BAL

9 CLUB SUR 41.883HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia 10.033 9.45012.000 10.400AND

10 CGA L'HOSPITALET 41.750VILLAVERDE Lucia 8.467 10.55011.933 10.800CAT

11 CGA L'HOSPITALET 41.334RUIZ Sonia 8.267 10.50011.867 10.700CAT

12 CGA L'HOSPITALET 41.317ROVIRA Martina 8.267 10.25011.700 11.100CAT

13 FLIP-FLAP 40.717RUBIO Marta 8.567 9.95011.100 11.100ARA

14 R.G.C.COVADONGA 40.717CEÑAL Amaia 9.200 10.95010.067 10.500AST

15 CLUB SUR 40.282HAEGEMAN Carlotta 8.900 9.95011.332 10.100AND

16 FLIP-FLAP 39.950ARTOLA Leire 7.933 8.70011.967 11.350ARA

17 CLUB SUR 38.917FERNANDEZ Carlota 7.267 10.10010.800 10.750AND

18 CG BARCELONA 38.783SANCHEZ Claudia 7.000 10.70011.633 9.450CAT

19 VILA-REAL 38.117SANCHEZ Aitana 8.367 9.35010.900 9.500CVA

20 CG MOLINS DE REI 37.717AGUILAR Aina 7.467 8.10011.600 10.550CAT

21 VILA-REAL 37.533FLOR Sonia 7.333 9.95010.700 9.550CVA

22 VILA-REAL 37.350SALAS Carlota 7.533 7.15012.167 10.500CVA

23 CG BARCELONA 35.516BROMLEY Julia 2.533 11.15011.633 10.200CAT

24 GIMNASTIC PALMA 34.916CROIX Joana Maria 4.433 9.30012.133 9.050BAL

25 FLIP-FLAP 34.850TOBAJAS Daniela 7.667 7.05011.433 8.700ARA

26 GIMNASTIC PALMA 34.733MARIANITO Mariana 9.900 0.00012.533 12.300BAL

27 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 32.950FERNANDEZ Ania 0.000 10.20012.200 10.550CAT

28 GIMNASTIC PALMA 32.817DARDER Nuria 9.300 11.65011.867 0.000BAL

29 OMNIA GYM 30.933SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba 9.233 11.2500.000 10.450BAL

30 CG BARCELONA 30.550STAGNI Sara 9.400 9.0500.000 12.100CAT

31 CLUB SUR 30.283RAMIREZ Sara 0.000 9.90010.133 10.250AND

32 OMNIA GYM 29.717PADOVAN Ornella Bianca 7.167 0.00011.800 10.750BAL

33 CG MOLINS DE REI 29.600CORONAS  Xenia 0.000 8.80011.400 9.400CAT

34 OMNIA GYM 29.583ORTEGA Adriana 8.600 0.00011.933 9.050BAL

35 VILA-REAL 29.567SANCHEZ Carla 0.000 9.95010.767 8.850CVA
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Clasificación General

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ÚNICA 3ª
Equipo

36 R.G.C.COVADONGA 29.533BASTIAN Marina 7.733 0.00011.300 10.500AST

37 CGA L'HOSPITALET 29.300MUNIESA Noa 8.900 9.9000.000 10.500CAT

38 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 29.167FLISEK Julia 7.867 0.00011.800 9.500CAT

39 GIMNASTIC PALMA 28.817ROSAMILIA Marina 0.000 8.20010.567 10.050BAL

40 CG MOLINS DE REI 28.333DOMINGUEZ  Elena Itxell 8.033 9.8500.000 10.450CAT

41 CG BARCELONA 28.267SANCHEZ Ariadna 6.067 10.60011.600 0.000CAT

42 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 28.267GRASAS  Anna 8.167 9.30010.800 0.000CAT

43 CLUB SUR 27.815PASTOR Maria 8.233 0.0009.632 9.950AND

44 FLIP-FLAP 26.417LEGUA Naiara 0.000 8.9009.467 8.050ARA

45 FLIP-FLAP 23.317ESTEBAN Marina 0.000 0.00011.767 11.550ARA

46 CGA L'HOSPITALET 22.667BERMUDEZ Irene 0.000 0.00012.267 10.400CAT

47 OMNIA GYM 21.317JOHNSON Faye Jaimee 0.000 9.95011.367 0.000BAL

48 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 21.000ZACARIADES Ines 0.000 10.7500.000 10.250CAT

49 R.G.C.COVADONGA 20.867GONZALEZ Covadonga 0.000 0.00011.767 9.100AST

50 VILA-REAL 20.717GONZALEZ Nayara 3.267 9.1500.000 8.300CVA

51 CGA L'HOSPITALET 20.683PRIVADO Laia 0.000 9.65011.033 0.000CAT

52 CG MOLINS DE REI 20.533VILLANOVA Eva 10.033 0.0000.000 10.500CAT

53 CG BARCELONA 20.250CASTRO Aroa 0.000 0.00010.500 9.750CAT

54 CG MOLINS DE REI 20.133SORIANO Ariadna 8.233 0.00011.900 0.000CAT

55 CLUB SUR 19.483PASTOR Carlota 9.133 10.3500.000 0.000AND

56 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 18.367MATAS Jana 8.267 10.1000.000 0.000CAT

57 FLIP-FLAP 17.850SARRATE  Joana 7.100 10.7500.000 0.000ARA

58 VILA-REAL 17.833MARQUES Solana 7.833 0.00010.000 0.000CVA

59 R.G.C.COVADONGA 17.167ALVAREZ Nora 6.567 10.6000.000 0.000AST

60 CG MOLINS DE REI 11.633GUZMAN  Georgina 0.000 0.00011.633 0.000CAT

61 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 11.467MERCADE Laura 0.000 0.00011.467 0.000CAT

62 CG MOLINS DE REI 11.000OLLE Ona 0.000 11.0000.000 0.000CAT

63 OMNIA GYM 10.500MAS Nuria 0.000 10.5000.000 0.000BAL

64 R.G.C.COVADONGA 10.350GARCIA  Maria 0.000 10.3500.000 0.000AST

65 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 10.250CERVERA Xenia 0.000 0.0000.000 10.250CAT

66 GIMNASTIC PALMA 10.050ESCOLANO Aimara 0.000 0.0000.000 10.050BAL

67 GIMNASTIC PALMA 10.000CAÑELLAS Alba 10.000 0.0000.000 0.000BAL

68 GIMNASTIC PALMA 9.500VILLALONGA Elsa 0.000 9.5000.000 0.000BAL

69 CGA L'HOSPITALET 8.600PEREZ Analis Anyara 8.600 0.0000.000 0.000CAT

70 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 7.833BELLOC Ainara 7.833 0.0000.000 0.000CAT
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

MARIANITO Mariana BAL 8.9339.00 8.809.00 12.5333.600GIMNASTIC PALMA1

BERMUDEZ Irene CAT 8.8678.80 8.809.00 12.2673.400CGA L'HOSPITALET2

FERNANDEZ Ania CAT 8.8008.80 8.908.70 12.2003.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA3

SALAS Carlota CVA 8.7678.90 8.708.70 12.1673.400VILA-REAL4

CROIX Joana Maria BAL 8.7338.80 8.708.70 12.1333.400GIMNASTIC PALMA5

PASCUAL Carlota BAL 8.4338.50 8.408.40 12.0333.600OMNIA GYM6

HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia AND 8.6008.60 8.508.70 12.0003.400CLUB SUR7

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BAL 8.4008.50 8.208.50 12.0003.600OMNIA GYM8

MARTIN Carolina AST 8.4008.50 8.408.30 12.0003.600R.G.C.COVADONGA9

ARTOLA Leire ARA 8.5678.70 8.608.40 11.9673.400FLIP-FLAP10

VILLAVERDE Lucia CAT 8.5338.60 8.408.60 11.9333.400CGA L'HOSPITALET11

ORTEGA Adriana BAL 8.5338.50 8.608.50 11.9333.400OMNIA GYM12

SORIANO Ariadna CAT 8.5008.60 8.408.50 11.9003.400CG MOLINS DE REI13

PUIG Aina CAT 8.8678.90 8.808.90 11.8673.000CG BARCELONA14

RUIZ Sonia CAT 8.767 0.308.70 8.708.90 11.8673.400CGA L'HOSPITALET15

DARDER Nuria BAL 8.4678.50 8.408.50 11.8673.400GIMNASTIC PALMA16

FLISEK Julia CAT 8.4008.40 8.508.30 11.8003.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA17

PADOVAN Ornella Bianca BAL 8.2008.10 8.208.30 11.8003.600OMNIA GYM18

MATILLAS Andrea CAT 8.5678.50 8.708.50 11.7673.200CE LA SALLE GRACIA19

ESTEBAN Marina ARA 8.467 0.308.50 8.508.40 11.7673.600FLIP-FLAP20

GONZALEZ Covadonga AST 8.3678.30 8.408.40 11.7673.400R.G.C.COVADONGA21

SAMPEDRO Claudia AST 8.3678.40 8.408.30 11.7673.400R.G.C.COVADONGA22

ROVIRA Martina CAT 8.3008.20 8.308.40 11.7003.400CGA L'HOSPITALET23

ROMERO Olga CAT 8.4678.40 8.508.50 11.6673.200CG MOLINS DE REI24

SANCHEZ Claudia CAT 8.4338.50 8.408.40 11.6333.200CG BARCELONA25

BROMLEY Julia CAT 8.2338.30 8.108.30 11.6333.400CG BARCELONA26

GUZMAN  Georgina CAT 8.2338.30 8.208.20 11.6333.400CG MOLINS DE REI27

AGUILAR Aina CAT 8.2008.10 8.208.30 11.6003.400CG MOLINS DE REI28

SANCHEZ Ariadna CAT 8.2008.10 8.208.30 11.6003.400CG BARCELONA28

MERCADE Laura CAT 8.367 0.308.30 8.408.40 11.4673.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA30

TOBAJAS Daniela ARA 8.2338.40 8.108.20 11.4333.200FLIP-FLAP31

CORONAS  Xenia CAT 8.100 0.108.10 8.008.20 11.4003.400CG MOLINS DE REI32

JOHNSON Faye Jaimee BAL 8.1678.30 8.108.10 11.3673.200OMNIA GYM33

HAEGEMAN Carlotta AND 8.1328.20 8.108.10 11.3323.200CLUB SUR34

BASTIAN Marina AST 7.9007.90 7.808.00 11.3003.400R.G.C.COVADONGA35
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

RUBIO Marta ARA 8.1008.20 8.008.10 11.1003.000FLIP-FLAP36

PRIVADO Laia CAT 7.6337.70 7.607.60 11.0333.400CGA L'HOSPITALET37

SANCHEZ Aitana CVA 7.7007.80 7.707.60 10.9003.200VILA-REAL38

GRASAS  Anna CAT 7.700 0.307.60 7.907.60 10.8003.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA39

FERNANDEZ Carlota AND 7.4007.50 7.507.20 10.8003.400CLUB SUR40

SANCHEZ Carla CVA 8.3678.50 8.408.20 10.7672.400VILA-REAL41

FLOR Sonia CVA 7.600 0.307.60 7.507.70 10.7003.400VILA-REAL42

ESCAURIAZA Leire BAL 7.5007.50 7.407.60 10.7003.200GIMNASTIC PALMA43

ROSAMILIA Marina BAL 7.3677.40 7.407.30 10.5673.200GIMNASTIC PALMA44

CASTRO Aroa CAT 8.1008.00 8.108.20 10.5002.400CG BARCELONA45

RAMIREZ Sara AND 8.5338.60 8.608.40 10.1331.600CLUB SUR46

CEÑAL Amaia AST 8.0678.10 8.108.00 10.0672.000R.G.C.COVADONGA47

MARQUES Solana CVA 7.6007.70 7.607.50 10.0002.400VILA-REAL48

PASTOR Maria AND 8.0328.00 8.108.00 9.6321.600CLUB SUR49

LEGUA Naiara ARA 7.8678.00 7.707.90 9.4671.600FLIP-FLAP50
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

ROMERO Olga CAT 6.9006.60 7.206.90 10.5003.600CG MOLINS DE REI1

SAMPEDRO Claudia AST 6.9676.70 7.107.10 10.3673.400R.G.C.COVADONGA2

HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia AND 7.4337.50 7.507.30 10.0332.600CLUB SUR3

MARTIN Carolina AST 6.7336.80 6.606.80 10.0333.300R.G.C.COVADONGA4

VILLANOVA Eva CAT 6.6336.60 6.606.70 10.0333.400CG MOLINS DE REI5

CAÑELLAS Alba BAL 8.1007.10 10.0
0

7.20 10.0001.900GIMNASTIC PALMA6

MARIANITO Mariana BAL 7.0007.10 7.006.90 9.9002.900GIMNASTIC PALMA7

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BAL 6.6676.50 6.706.80 9.8673.200OMNIA GYM8

MATILLAS Andrea CAT 6.4676.50 6.206.70 9.7673.300CE LA SALLE GRACIA9

PUIG Aina CAT 5.3335.20 5.505.30 9.4334.100CG BARCELONA10

STAGNI Sara CAT 6.2006.10 6.406.10 9.4003.200CG BARCELONA11

DARDER Nuria BAL 6.4006.40 6.606.20 9.3002.900GIMNASTIC PALMA12

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba BAL 7.3337.50 7.307.20 9.2331.900OMNIA GYM13

CEÑAL Amaia AST 6.8006.70 6.707.00 9.2002.400R.G.C.COVADONGA14

PASTOR Carlota AND 7.5337.70 7.507.40 9.1331.600CLUB SUR15

PASCUAL Carlota BAL 6.2336.50 6.006.20 8.9332.700OMNIA GYM16

MUNIESA Noa CAT 7.3007.10 7.507.30 8.9001.600CGA L'HOSPITALET17

HAEGEMAN Carlotta AND 6.9007.00 6.707.00 8.9002.000CLUB SUR18

PEREZ Analis Anyara CAT 7.1007.20 7.107.00 8.6001.500CGA L'HOSPITALET19

ORTEGA Adriana BAL 6.6006.40 6.806.60 8.6002.000OMNIA GYM20

RUBIO Marta ARA 6.1676.20 6.006.30 8.5672.400FLIP-FLAP21

VILLAVERDE Lucia CAT 6.8676.70 7.206.70 8.4671.600CGA L'HOSPITALET22

SANCHEZ Aitana CVA 6.8676.90 7.106.60 8.3671.500VILA-REAL23

MATAS Jana CAT 6.8677.00 6.706.90 8.2671.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA24

RUIZ Sonia CAT 6.6676.70 6.806.50 8.2671.600CGA L'HOSPITALET25

ROVIRA Martina CAT 6.6676.80 6.806.40 8.2671.600CGA L'HOSPITALET26

ESCAURIAZA Leire BAL 4.1674.20 4.204.10 8.2674.100GIMNASTIC PALMA27

PASTOR Maria AND 6.8336.70 7.206.60 8.2331.400CLUB SUR28

SORIANO Ariadna CAT 6.1336.10 6.405.90 8.2332.100CG MOLINS DE REI29

GRASAS  Anna CAT 6.0675.90 6.106.20 8.1672.100CE LA SALLE GRACIA30

DOMINGUEZ  Elena Itxell CAT 6.0335.80 6.206.10 8.0332.000CG MOLINS DE REI31

ARTOLA Leire ARA 6.2336.00 6.506.20 7.9331.700FLIP-FLAP32

FLISEK Julia CAT 6.8677.00 6.706.90 7.8671.000CE LA SALLE GRACIA33

BELLOC Ainara CAT 6.6336.60 6.606.70 7.8331.200CE LA SALLE GRACIA34

MARQUES Solana CVA 6.5336.50 6.806.30 7.8331.300VILA-REAL35
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

BASTIAN Marina AST 6.5336.50 6.506.60 7.7331.200R.G.C.COVADONGA36

TOBAJAS Daniela ARA 6.0676.10 6.205.90 7.6671.600FLIP-FLAP37

SALAS Carlota CVA 4.0334.00 4.403.70 7.5333.500VILA-REAL38

AGUILAR Aina CAT 5.4675.50 5.405.50 7.4672.000CG MOLINS DE REI39

FLOR Sonia CVA 5.9335.90 6.205.70 7.3331.400VILA-REAL40

FERNANDEZ Carlota AND 5.5675.50 5.505.70 7.2671.700CLUB SUR41

PADOVAN Ornella Bianca BAL 3.8673.70 4.203.70 7.1673.300OMNIA GYM42

SARRATE  Joana ARA 4.6004.50 4.604.70 7.1002.500FLIP-FLAP43

SANCHEZ Claudia CAT 5.4005.30 5.605.30 7.0001.600CG BARCELONA44

ALVAREZ Nora AST 4.8674.80 4.805.00 6.5671.700R.G.C.COVADONGA45

SANCHEZ Ariadna CAT 3.9674.00 4.003.90 6.0672.100CG BARCELONA46

CROIX Joana Maria BAL 7.533 4.007.60 7.607.40 4.4330.900GIMNASTIC PALMA47

GONZALEZ Nayara CVA 5.967 4.005.90 6.405.60 3.2671.300VILA-REAL48

BROMLEY Julia CAT 4.633 4.004.70 4.804.40 2.5331.900CG BARCELONA49

LEGUA Naiara ARA 5.200 6.005.20 5.405.00 0.0000.400FLIP-FLAP50
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

ESCAURIAZA Leire BAL 7.7507.70 7.807.70 11.9504.200GIMNASTIC PALMA1 7.90

DARDER Nuria BAL 7.3507.30 7.407.40 11.6504.300GIMNASTIC PALMA2 7.30

PUIG Aina CAT 7.0506.70 7.207.00 11.6504.600CG BARCELONA3 7.10

MARTIN Carolina AST 7.1507.10 7.507.00 11.3504.200R.G.C.COVADONGA4 7.20

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba BAL 7.6507.80 7.807.50 11.2503.600OMNIA GYM5 7.50

PASCUAL Carlota BAL 7.3507.10 7.007.60 11.2503.900OMNIA GYM6 7.60

ROMERO Olga CAT 6.8006.80 7.006.70 11.2004.400CG MOLINS DE REI7 6.80

BROMLEY Julia CAT 7.7507.70 7.807.60 11.1503.400CG BARCELONA8 8.00

OLLE Ona CAT 7.0007.20 6.906.70 11.0004.000CG MOLINS DE REI9 7.10

CEÑAL Amaia AST 6.7507.00 6.806.70 10.9504.200R.G.C.COVADONGA10 6.50

ZACARIADES Ines CAT 7.3507.60 7.207.30 10.7503.400CE LA SALLE GRACIA11 7.40

SARRATE  Joana ARA 6.7506.80 7.006.70 10.7504.000FLIP-FLAP12 6.70

SANCHEZ Claudia CAT 7.6007.60 7.707.60 10.7003.100CG BARCELONA13 7.50

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BAL 7.0006.90 6.507.10 10.7003.700OMNIA GYM14 7.20

SANCHEZ Ariadna CAT 7.6007.50 7.807.50 10.6003.000CG BARCELONA15 7.70

ALVAREZ Nora AST 7.6007.80 7.707.30 10.6003.000R.G.C.COVADONGA16 7.50

VILLAVERDE Lucia CAT 7.6507.50 7.707.80 10.5502.900CGA L'HOSPITALET17 7.60

MAS Nuria BAL 7.7007.60 7.707.70 10.5002.800OMNIA GYM18 7.70

SAMPEDRO Claudia AST 7.3007.10 7.007.50 10.5003.200R.G.C.COVADONGA19 7.50

RUIZ Sonia CAT 6.6006.50 6.706.50 10.5003.900CGA L'HOSPITALET20 6.70

PASTOR Carlota AND 7.3507.30 7.407.50 10.3503.000CLUB SUR21 7.10

GARCIA  Maria AST 7.3507.10 7.307.40 10.3503.000R.G.C.COVADONGA22 7.60

ROVIRA Martina CAT 7.0507.00 7.307.10 10.2503.200CGA L'HOSPITALET23 7.00

FERNANDEZ Ania CAT 7.0007.00 7.006.90 10.2003.200CE LA SALLE GRACIA24 7.00

FERNANDEZ Carlota AND 6.9007.00 7.006.80 10.1003.200CLUB SUR25 6.80

MATAS Jana CAT 6.6006.60 6.606.70 10.1003.500CE LA SALLE GRACIA26 6.40

SANCHEZ Carla CVA 7.1507.20 7.307.10 9.9502.800VILA-REAL27 7.00

FLOR Sonia CVA 6.8506.80 7.006.80 9.9503.100VILA-REAL28 6.90

MATILLAS Andrea CAT 6.6506.90 6.706.40 9.9503.300CE LA SALLE GRACIA29 6.60

JOHNSON Faye Jaimee BAL 6.1506.10 5.906.20 9.9503.800OMNIA GYM30 6.20

RUBIO Marta ARA 6.0506.00 6.006.10 9.9503.900FLIP-FLAP31 6.10

HAEGEMAN Carlotta AND 5.9505.90 6.006.20 9.9504.000CLUB SUR32 5.80

RAMIREZ Sara AND 7.5007.30 7.607.40 9.9002.400CLUB SUR33 7.70

MUNIESA Noa CAT 6.7006.60 6.506.90 9.9003.200CGA L'HOSPITALET34 6.80

DOMINGUEZ  Elena Itxell CAT 6.3506.30 6.706.30 9.8503.500CG MOLINS DE REI35 6.40
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

PRIVADO Laia CAT 6.8506.80 7.006.90 9.6502.800CGA L'HOSPITALET36 6.70

VILLALONGA Elsa BAL 5.6005.20 5.505.80 9.5003.900GIMNASTIC PALMA37 5.70

HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia AND 5.6505.70 5.505.80 9.4503.800CLUB SUR38 5.60

SANCHEZ Aitana CVA 6.3506.70 6.306.40 9.3503.000VILA-REAL39 6.00

GRASAS  Anna CAT 6.1006.10 5.606.20 9.3003.200CE LA SALLE GRACIA40 6.10

CROIX Joana Maria BAL 5.9006.30 6.005.80 9.3003.400GIMNASTIC PALMA41 5.70

GONZALEZ Nayara CVA 6.3506.30 6.606.40 9.1502.800VILA-REAL42 6.20

STAGNI Sara CAT 4.7504.60 4.204.90 9.0504.300CG BARCELONA43 4.90

LEGUA Naiara ARA 6.1006.10 6.006.30 8.9002.800FLIP-FLAP44 6.10

CORONAS  Xenia CAT 4.7004.50 4.704.70 8.8004.100CG MOLINS DE REI45 4.70

ARTOLA Leire ARA 5.4005.30 5.705.40 8.7003.300FLIP-FLAP46 5.40

ROSAMILIA Marina BAL 4.7004.60 4.104.80 8.2003.500GIMNASTIC PALMA47 4.80

AGUILAR Aina CAT 5.0005.10 5.004.90 8.1003.100CG MOLINS DE REI48 5.00

SALAS Carlota CVA 3.3503.50 3.203.60 7.1503.800VILA-REAL49 3.10

TOBAJAS Daniela ARA 4.2504.40 4.304.20 7.0502.800FLIP-FLAP50 3.80
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

MARIANITO Mariana BAL 8.0007.40 8.108.00 12.3004.300GIMNASTIC PALMA1 8.00

STAGNI Sara CAT 7.3007.30 7.407.30 12.1004.800CG BARCELONA2 7.30

PUIG Aina CAT 7.7507.20 7.907.90 12.0504.300CG BARCELONA3 7.60

ESTEBAN Marina ARA 7.2507.40 7.407.10 11.5504.300FLIP-FLAP4 7.00

ARTOLA Leire ARA 7.3507.30 7.307.40 11.3504.000FLIP-FLAP5 7.50

MARTIN Carolina AST 7.4007.40 7.307.40 11.3003.900R.G.C.COVADONGA6 7.60

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BAL 7.2007.30 7.207.00 11.3004.100OMNIA GYM7 7.20

MATILLAS Andrea CAT 7.1006.90 7.107.10 11.3004.200CE LA SALLE GRACIA8 7.30

ESCAURIAZA Leire BAL 7.2006.80 7.207.20 11.2004.000GIMNASTIC PALMA9 7.20

ROMERO Olga CAT 7.050 0.207.10 7.107.00 11.1504.300CG MOLINS DE REI10 6.80

ROVIRA Martina CAT 8.0007.80 8.008.20 11.1003.100CGA L'HOSPITALET11 8.00

RUBIO Marta ARA 7.5007.00 7.407.60 11.1003.600FLIP-FLAP12 7.60

PASCUAL Carlota BAL 6.8506.60 6.806.90 10.8504.000OMNIA GYM13 7.10

VILLAVERDE Lucia CAT 7.8007.60 7.908.00 10.8003.000CGA L'HOSPITALET14 7.70

FERNANDEZ Carlota AND 8.0507.70 8.108.30 10.7502.700CLUB SUR15 8.00

PADOVAN Ornella Bianca BAL 6.9507.20 7.006.90 10.7503.800OMNIA GYM16 6.60

RUIZ Sonia CAT 7.5007.60 7.707.30 10.7003.200CGA L'HOSPITALET17 7.40

FERNANDEZ Ania CAT 7.5507.20 7.807.50 10.5503.000CE LA SALLE GRACIA18 7.60

AGUILAR Aina CAT 6.9506.90 7.006.40 10.5503.600CG MOLINS DE REI19 7.00

CEÑAL Amaia AST 7.5007.40 7.507.70 10.5003.000R.G.C.COVADONGA20 7.50

MUNIESA Noa CAT 7.5007.70 7.607.20 10.5003.000CGA L'HOSPITALET21 7.40

VILLANOVA Eva CAT 7.1006.80 7.107.10 10.5003.400CG MOLINS DE REI22 7.40

BASTIAN Marina AST 6.8007.10 6.806.70 10.5003.700R.G.C.COVADONGA23 6.80

SALAS Carlota CVA 6.5006.50 6.506.30 10.5004.000VILA-REAL24 6.50

SAENZ DE TEJADA Alba BAL 7.6507.80 7.607.60 10.4502.800OMNIA GYM25 7.70

DOMINGUEZ  Elena Itxell CAT 7.3507.40 7.507.30 10.4503.100CG MOLINS DE REI26 7.20

BERMUDEZ Irene CAT 7.3007.40 7.307.30 10.4003.100CGA L'HOSPITALET27 6.60

HERNANDEZ  Irene Lucia AND 6.6006.20 6.506.70 10.4003.800CLUB SUR28 6.80

SAMPEDRO Claudia AST 7.1007.50 7.206.70 10.3003.200R.G.C.COVADONGA29 7.00

RAMIREZ Sara AND 7.5507.60 7.607.50 10.2502.700CLUB SUR30 7.50

ZACARIADES Ines CAT 7.450 0.107.40 7.307.50 10.2502.900CE LA SALLE GRACIA31 7.60

CERVERA Xenia CAT 7.3507.30 7.607.40 10.2502.900CE LA SALLE GRACIA32 7.20

BROMLEY Julia CAT 7.0006.70 7.007.00 10.2003.200CG BARCELONA33 7.20

HAEGEMAN Carlotta AND 7.3007.30 7.507.30 10.1002.800CLUB SUR34 7.20

ESCOLANO Aimara BAL 6.9507.00 6.906.90 10.0503.100GIMNASTIC PALMA35 7.20
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Clasificación Aparatos - GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Pen NotaE

ÚNICA 3ª

E1 E2 E3

Ejecución

DEquipo E4

ROSAMILIA Marina BAL 6.7506.80 6.606.90 10.0503.300GIMNASTIC PALMA36 6.70

PASTOR Maria AND 7.9508.00 7.907.70 9.9502.000CLUB SUR37 8.00

CASTRO Aroa CAT 6.6506.40 6.506.80 9.7503.100CG BARCELONA38 6.80

FLOR Sonia CVA 6.5506.80 6.706.40 9.5503.000VILA-REAL39 6.40

FLISEK Julia CAT 6.7006.80 6.806.40 9.5002.800CE LA SALLE GRACIA40 6.60

SANCHEZ Aitana CVA 6.4006.70 6.306.30 9.5003.100VILA-REAL41 6.50

SANCHEZ Claudia CAT 6.750 0.307.00 6.806.60 9.4503.000CG BARCELONA42 6.70

CORONAS  Xenia CAT 6.1006.20 6.006.20 9.4003.300CG MOLINS DE REI43 6.00

GONZALEZ Covadonga AST 6.2006.20 6.406.00 9.1002.900R.G.C.COVADONGA44 6.20

ORTEGA Adriana BAL 6.2506.10 6.306.20 9.0502.800OMNIA GYM45 6.40

CROIX Joana Maria BAL 5.8505.80 5.705.90 9.0503.200GIMNASTIC PALMA46 6.00

SANCHEZ Carla CVA 6.6506.70 6.906.60 8.8502.200VILA-REAL47 6.40

TOBAJAS Daniela ARA 5.6005.90 5.405.40 8.7003.100FLIP-FLAP48 5.80

GONZALEZ Nayara CVA 6.0006.20 6.005.80 8.3002.300VILA-REAL49 6.00

LEGUA Naiara ARA 6.1506.10 6.206.30 8.0501.900FLIP-FLAP50 6.00

Impreso 06/03/2022 13:50:35 Página  8


